
Breakfast

Pancakes

Drinks

Orange/Apple Juice
Splashberry
Hot Chocolate
White/Chocolate Milk

2 Buttermilk 
2 Cupcake 
2 Buttermilk Chocolate Chip
2 Strawberry
2 Blueberry
2 Gluten Friendly

$2.99
$4.59
$4.99
$2.29

$5.59

$5.95

$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$7.80

Jr. French Toast Combo (Pork)
1 Scrambled Egg, 1 Bacon Strip, 1 Sausage
Link & 1 Slice of French Toast- comes with
butter and syrup portion! 

$8.55

Jr. French Toast Combo (Turkey)
1 Scrambled Egg, 1 Turkey Strip, 1 Turkey
Sausage & 1 Slice of French Toast- comes
with butter and syrup portion! 

$8.95

Jr. Chicken & Waffles
Served with Apple Sauce, Ketchup, Syrup
& Butter portion! 

$8.95

Jr. Chicken & Pancakes
Served with, Ketchup, Syrup & Butter
portion! 

$8.95

Jr. Cupcake Pan Combo (Pork)
1 Scrambled Egg, 1 Bacon Strip 1 Sausage
Link & 1 Cupcake Pancake- comes with
butter and syrup portion! 

$8.55

Jr. Cupcake Pan Combo (Turkey)
1 Scrambled Egg, 1 Turkey Strip 1 Turkey
Sausage & 1 Cupcake Pancake- comes
with butter and syrup portion! 

$8.95

Jr. Waffle
1 Belgium Waffle with, Butter & Syrup
Portion 

$7.05

Lunch

Jr. Cheeseburger & Fries $8.95

Beyond Meat Burger $8.95

Jr. Grilled Cheese & Fries $7.85

Jr. Chicken Strips & Fries $8.95

Chicken Quesadilla 
Chicken Cheese, Peppers & Onions,
Served with Salsa

$8.95

Veggie Quesadilla 
Cheese, Peppers & Onions, Served with
Salsa

$7.79

Gluten Friendly Cheese Burger
Served with a cup of seasonal fruit

$8.95

Plant Based Breakfast
2 Beyond Meat Plant Based Sausage
Patties, shredded hash browns, and a cup
of seasonal fruit! 

$8.95

Contact Catering MGR for more Details!
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