

Breakfast

Jr. French Toast Combo	(Pork	\$8.55
------------------------	-------	--------

1 Scrambled Egg, 1 Bacon Strip, 1 Sausage Link & 1 Slice of French Toast- comes with butter and syrup portion!

Jr. French Toast Combo (Turkey) \$8.95

1 Scrambled Egg, 1 Turkey Strip, 1 Turkey Sausage & 1 Slice of French Toast- comes with butter and syrup portion!

Jr. Chicken & Waffles \$8.95

Served with Apple Sauce, Ketchup, Syrup & Butter portion!

Jr. Chicken & Pancakes \$8.95

Served with, Ketchup, Syrup & Butter portion!

Jr. Cupcake Pan Combo (Pork) \$8.55

1 Scrambled Egg, 1 Bacon Strip 1 Sausage Link & 1 Cupcake Pancake- comes with butter and syrup portion!

Jr. Cupcake Pan Combo (Turkey) \$8.95

1 Scrambled Egg, 1 Turkey Strip 1 Turkey Sausage & 1 Cupcake Pancake- comes with butter and syrup portion!

Jr. Waffle \$7.05

1 Belgium Waffle with, Butter & Syrup Portion

Plant Based Breakfast \$8.95

2 Beyond Meat Plant Based Sausage Patties, shredded hash browns, and a cup of seasonal fruit!

Pancakes

2 Buttermilk	\$5.59
2 Cupcake	\$5.95
2 Buttermilk Chocolate Chip	\$5.95
2 Strawberry	\$5.95
2 Blueberry	\$5.95
2 Gluten Friendly	\$7.80

Lunch

Jr. Cheeseburger & Fries	\$8.95
Beyond Meat Burger	\$8.95
Jr. Grilled Cheese & Fries	\$7.85
Jr. Chicken Strips & Fries	\$8.95
Chicken Quesadilla	\$8.95
Chicken Cheese, Peppers & Onions, Served with Salsa Veggie Quesadilla	\$7.79
Cheese, Peppers & Onions, Served with Salsa	
Gluten Friendly Cheese Burger Served with a cup of seasonal fruit	\$8.95
colved with a cap of seasonal frait	

Drinks

Orange/Apple Juice	\$2.99
Splashberry	\$4.59
Hot Chocolate	\$4.99
White/Chocolate Milk	\$2.29

Contact Catering MGR for more Details!